
METSAJOOKSU V etapp

Nimi Stardi- Stardi- Finišiaeg Aeg Koht
number aeg

1 Egle Sepp 60 0:00:00 0:04:20 0:04:20 I
2 Viivian Vellama 6 0:00:00 0:05:46 0:05:46 I I
3 Kaidy Kaasiku 33 0:00:00 0:08:08 0:08:08 I I I
4 Keidy Kaasiku 81 0:00:00 0:08:40 0:08:40 4

1 Sken Selge 97 0:00:00 0:04:59 0:04:59 I
2 Jarmo Kaasiku 101 0:00:00 0:05:34 0:05:34 I I

1 Hanna-Maria Puhke 80 0:00:00 0:04:01 0:04:01 I
2 Helen Altmets 1 0:00:00 0:04:33 0:04:33 I I

                                                  TÜDRUKUD 14 KUNI 16 A  1,5km
1 Marge Porkveli 44 0:03:00 0:09:32 0:06:32 I

                                                  NAISED 17 KUNI 34 A  1,5km
1 Liisa Kvell 54 0:03:00 0:09:50 0:06:50 I
2 Sirle Selge 66 0:03:00 0:11:01 0:08:01 I I I
3 Edith Väli 47 0:03:00 0:11:46 0:08:46 I I I

                                      NAISED VETERANID   2,6km
1 Jana Matvejeva 72 0:03:00 0:22:19 0:13:19 I
2 Vilve Pilv 81 0:03:00 0:23:41 0:14:11 I I
3 Anna Kapp 64 0:03:00 0:31:20 0:20:50 I I I

                                              POISID 11 KUNI 13    1,5km

TÜDRUKUD KUNI 10 A  0,9km

POISID KUNI 10A   0,9km

TÜDRUKUD 11 KUNI 13 A  0,9km

AMBLA SPORDIKLUBI
06.November.2005.a

STARDI- ja FINIŠIPROTOKOLL



1 Heimar Altmets 110 0:03:00 0:09:11 0:06:11 I
2 Rene Puhke 94 0:03:00 0:09:27 0:06:27 I I
3 Kaspar Kelgo 50 0:03:00 0:09:46 0:06:46 I I I
4 Marko Kapp 18 0:03:00 0:14:49 0:11:49 4

                                     POISID 14 KUNI 16  2,6 km

1 Magnus Künnapas 34 0:06:00 0:15:59 0:09:59        I
2 Mikk Paap 67 0:06:00 0:16:21 0:10:21       I I
3 Rauno Puhke 93 0:06:00 0:17:44 0:11:44 I I I
4 Margus Porkveli 22 0:06:00 0:18:26 0:12:26 4

MEHED 17 KUNI 39 A  2,6km

1 Mairold Niinsalu 37 0:06:00 0:16:44 0:10:44 I
2 Reimo Kaasiku 75 0:06:00 0:17:54 0:11:54 I I
3 Margus Vellama 100 0:06:00 0:18:44 0:12:44 I I I

MEHED VETERANID 5,2km

1 Mati Kõiv 28 0:06:00 0:17:42 0:11:42 I
2 Kalevi Kvell 73 0:06:00 0:18:11 0:12:11 I I
3 Riho Kapp 53 0:06:00 0:20:31 0:14:31 I I I
4 Sven Prees 88 0:06:00 0:20:38 0:14:38 4
5 Kalju Toomas 72 0:06:00 0:20:53 0:14:53 5



SUUSATAJATE SEERJAJOOKSU
PUNKTITABEL

ETAPID
NIMI/VANUSEKLASS 1 2 3 4 5 KOKKU Koht

TÜDRUKUD KUNI 10A.

Egle Sepp 12 12 12 12 12 48 I
Vivian Vellama X 10 10 10 10 40 I I
Kaidy Kaasiku 10 9 9 9 9 37 I I I
Keidy Kaasiku 9 8 8 8 8 33 4

POISID KUNI 10 A

Sken  Selge 12 12 12 12 12 48 I
Jarmo Kaasiku 10 10 10 10 10 40 I I

TÜDRUKUD 11- 13a.

Sille Selge 10 12 12 12 X 46 I
Eneli Väli 12 10 10 10 X 42 I I

Helen Altmets 9 9 9 X 10 37 I I I
Hanna-Maria Puhke X X X X 12

POISID 11-13a

Heimar Altmets 12 12 12 X 12 48 I
Marko Kapp X X 10 12 8 30 I I

Kaspar Kelgo 10 X X X 9 19 I I I
Rene Puhke X X X X 10

TÜDRUKUD 14-16a

Marge Porkveli 12 12 12 X 12 48 I

NAISED 17 KUNI 34a.

Katri Väli 12 12 10 10 X 44 I
Sirle Selge 10 10 9 9 10 39 I I
Liisa Kvell X X 12 12 12 36 I I I
Edith Väli 9 8 8 8 9 34 4

AMBLA SPORDIKLUBI



Signe Selge 8 9 X X X 17 5

NAISED VETERANID

Jana Matvejeva 12 12 12 12 X 48 I
Vilve Pilv 10 X 10 10 12 42 I I

Anna Kapp X 9 8 9 10 36 I I I
Sirje Toomas X 10 9 X X 19 4

POISID 14-16a.

Sten Selge 10 12 12 12 X 46 I
Margus Porkveli 8 9 X 10 8 35 I I

Mikk Paap 9 10 X X 10 29 I I I
Magnus Künnapas 12 X X X 12 24 4

Magnus Kvell X X 10 9 X 19 5
Rauno Tikko X X 9 X X
Mart Raaper X X katk. X X
Rauno Puhke X X X X 9

MEHED 17 KUNI 39a.

Reimo Kaasiku 5 8 9 10 10 37 I
Mairold Niinsalu X 12 X 12 12 36 I I
Margus Vellama X X 7 9 9 25 I I I
Madis Matvejev 7 X 8 8 X 23 4

Raido Rohi 10 X X X X
Raiko Kaasiku 12 X X X X

Sven Selge X 9 X X X
Vello Lillipuu X 10 X X X
Risto Tikko X X 12 X X
Avo Siilak X X 10 X X

Marko Kõiv 4 X X X X
Veiko Vespere 9 X X X X
Raido Vespere 8 X X X X

Jaan Lepp 6 X X X X

M VETERANID

Mati Kõiv 12 12 12 X 12 48 I
Aare Selge 10 10 10 10 X 40 I I

Ahto Matvejev 9 8 9 9 X 35 I I I



Sven Prees X 6 7 8 8 29 4
Riho Kapp X 9 katk. 7 9 25 5
Kalevi Kvell X X X 12 10 22 6

Kalju Toomas X 7 8 X 7 15 7


